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Medal Standings

COMPLETE RESULT BOOK

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 717 Warwick 4 1 3 8 4 1 3 8 1

2 1010 Loughborough 2 1 3 2 1 3 = 3

3 1267 Nottingham 1 2 3 6 1 2 3 6 2

4 2373 Bristol 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 3

5 2098 Queen Mary 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 5

6 1373 Swansea 1 1 1 1 = 7

6 1342 Bath 1 1 1 1 = 7

6 201 Dundee 1 1 1 1 = 7

6 U1001 King’s College 1 1 1 1 = 7

6 739 Birmingham 1 1 1 1 = 7

6 U1007 Arts Bournemouth 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 199 St Andrews 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 408 Southampton 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 2324 Manchester Met 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 2454 Coventry 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 203 Edinburgh 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 1916 Reading 1 1 1 1 = 7

12 896 Durham 1 1 1 1 = 7

19 808 Leeds 2 2 2 2 = 5

20 2737 Manchester 1 1 1 1 = 7

20 1906 Chester 1 1 1 1 = 7

20 U1004 Wolverhampton 1 1 1 1 = 7

20 2490 Cardiff 1 1 1 1 = 7

Total: 15 13 13 41 0 0 0 0 15 13 13 41
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Medallists by Event

MEDAL STANDINGS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Experienced Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD WOODGATE James 717 Warwick

SILVER EVANS Ben 1010 Loughborough

BRONZE BRAXTON Tom 808 Leeds

Recurve Experienced Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD PIPER Louisa 1267 Nottingham

SILVER LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 Durham

BRONZE RAWLINGS Lauren 1906 Chester

Compound Experienced Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD PLATT Callum 739 Birmingham

SILVER WALSH Jake 203 Edinburgh

BRONZE RIDES Connor U1004 Wolverhampton

Compound Experienced Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD CHAPPELL Grace U1007 Arts Bournemouth

SILVER STEWART Josephine 199 St Andrews

BRONZE HUNTER Holly 1267 Nottingham

Barebow Experienced Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD VAN VELZEN Rens 717 Warwick

SILVER WATERS Matt 1267 Nottingham

BRONZE KENNETT Ewan 1267 Nottingham

Barebow Experienced Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD KNIBB Illaria 2373 Bristol

SILVER PANESAR Simran 1267 Nottingham

BRONZE TURNER Jasmine 2737 Manchester

Longbow Experienced Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD COSSEY Henry U1001 King’s College

SILVER CHENERY Sebastian 408 Southampton

BRONZE CURTIS Sam 717 Warwick

Longbow Experienced Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD AXUP Katie 1010 Loughborough

SILVER WOODCOCK Helen 2324 Manchester Met

BRONZE DUCROZ Mathilde 2373 Bristol

Recurve Novice Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD DAVISON Luc 717 Warwick

SILVER BOSMANS David 2454 Coventry

BRONZE PATEL Jake 808 Leeds

Recurve Novice Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD SEREMESIC Ramona 717 Warwick

SILVER PHELPS Amy 717 Warwick

BRONZE NIX Robyn 717 Warwick

Compound Novice Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD DEEMING Dante 1373 Swansea
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Novice Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD VISSER Sophie 201 Dundee

Barebow Novice Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD MASKELL Joe 1342 Bath

SILVER THORPE Xander 2373 Bristol

BRONZE MEHDI Zain 717 Warwick

Barebow Novice Women Sun 12 Jun GOLD ILIA Sediq 1010 Loughborough

SILVER MILLIE Strickland 1916 Reading

BRONZE AMY Shimeld 2490 Cardiff

Longbow Novice Men Sun 12 Jun GOLD CHING Ngai 2098 Queen Mary

SILVER CAO Kaicheng 2098 Queen Mary

BRONZE KHAN Abdullah 1267 Nottingham
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Entries

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1010 Loughborough AXUP Katie    16B  Longbow Experienced Women
CURSON Kieran    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
EDGELEY Ffion    5B  Recurve Experienced Women
EVANS Ben    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
GUERRIERO Francesco    12B  Compound Experienced Men
HUBBERT Lucy    14B  Barebow Experienced Women
ILIA Sediq    15B  Barebow Novice Women
LLOYD Haydn    8B  Recurve Novice Men
MARSH Jordanna    13B  Compound Experienced Women
MEARS Rebecca    4B  Recurve Experienced Women
NOBLE Ellie    11B  Recurve Novice Women
PATEL Hari    9B  Recurve Novice Men
SALISBURY Catrina    6B  Recurve Experienced Women
SYMANOWSKI Anna    10B  Recurve Novice Women
VADHER Jennika    7B  Recurve Experienced Women
WILD Adam    3B  Recurve Experienced Men

1077 Plymouth AMBROSE Dave    45A  Recurve Novice Men
EL Green    47A  Barebow Novice Women
HARGREAVES Rob    46A  Compound Experienced Men
ROWE Alex    43A  Recurve Experienced Men

1186 Surrey ALLEN David    19D  Recurve Novice Men
BLEECK Emma    20D  Recurve Novice Women
DEVAUD Laura    16D  Recurve Experienced Women
ESPÍRITO SANTO Afonso    15D  Recurve Experienced Men
HAKE Simon    14D  Recurve Experienced Men
JAGANNATH Sadhana    17D  Recurve Experienced Women
LEELAKANOK Thanaya    21D  Recurve Novice Women
MOORE Thomas    18D  Recurve Novice Men
PRICE Keiran    22D  Barebow Experienced Men
SERGEEV Elisavetha    24D  Barebow Experienced Women
SOPHIE Lodge    25D  Barebow Novice Women
TUDORACHE Ana Maria    23D  Barebow Experienced Women

1255 Liverpool BAXTER Logan    50C  Recurve Experienced Men
COOPER Daniel    52C  Recurve Novice Men
CRAWFORD Matthew    51C  Recurve Experienced Men
POWELL Rory    53C  Compound Experienced Men

1267 Nottingham AHMED Mohammed Ismael    10C  Recurve Novice Men
CARTWRIGHT Sam    14C  Compound Experienced Men
CASEY Robert    11C  Recurve Novice Men
CHARD Charlotte    4C  Recurve Experienced Women
EVANS Hannah    7C  Recurve Experienced Women
EVANS Rosemary    19C  Barebow Experienced Women
EYRES Elizabeth    8C  Recurve Experienced Women
GARNER Annabel    6C  Recurve Experienced Women
GREEN Emily    13C  Recurve Novice Women
HARDING Max    1C  Recurve Experienced Men
HUNTER Holly    15C  Compound Experienced Women
JENNINGS Kieran    9C  Recurve Novice Men
KELSEY Dominic    2C  Recurve Experienced Men
KENNETT Ewan    18C  Barebow Experienced Men
KHAN Abdullah    21C  Longbow Novice Men
PANESAR Simran    20C  Barebow Experienced Women
PHYPERS Isaac    16C  Barebow Experienced Men
PIPER Louisa    5C  Recurve Experienced Women
WATERS Matt    17C  Barebow Experienced Men
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1342 Bath CHAKKIWALA Nasser    39B  Recurve Novice Men
CLARKE Daniel    36B  Recurve Experienced Men
DARBY Peter    35B  Recurve Experienced Men
MASKELL Joe    41B  Barebow Novice Men
MEYER Johanna    37B  Recurve Experienced Women
SCOTT Jemima    38B  Recurve Experienced Women

1373 Swansea BARRETT-REES Grace    30B  Compound Experienced Women
BUCK Hannah    33B  Barebow Experienced Women
DEEMING Dante    31B  Compound Novice Men
HURLEY Connor Blake    34B  Longbow Experienced Men
JORDAN Rebecca    29B  Recurve Novice Women
THOMAS Oliver    32B  Barebow Experienced Men
TSANG Gavin    28B  Recurve Experienced Men

1380 Exeter BARNETT Henry    55B  Barebow Experienced Men
ZEMBSKI Leonard    54B  Recurve Experienced Men

1568 Aberdeen KOZERA Michal    59B  Compound Experienced Men

1865 Huddersfield BACILA Bogdan    48D  Recurve Experienced Men
DUNNE Eoin    51D  Barebow Experienced Men
TAYLOR Philip    49D  Recurve Experienced Men
WITTY Oliver    50D  Recurve Novice Men

1906 Chester RAWLINGS Lauren    60A  Recurve Experienced Women

1916 Reading BURDETT Daniel    44A  Recurve Experienced Men
ELLIS-BAUMBER Lydia    50A  Recurve Novice Women
HIRD Megan    48A  Recurve Novice Women
MILLIE Strickland    51A  Barebow Novice Women
SEMADENI Cal    49A  Recurve Novice Women

199 St Andrews MCARTHUR Joanna    55D  Recurve Experienced Women
STEWART Josephine    56D  Compound Experienced Women

201 Dundee FERGUSSON James    45B  Barebow Novice Men
SAKSONO Gabriella      Recurve Novice Women
SIN Matthew    42B  Recurve Novice Men
VISSER Sophie    44B  Compound Novice Women

203 Edinburgh HOMER Natasha    42D  Recurve Experienced Women
OWCZAREK Julia      Recurve Novice Women
STOREY Tom    43D  Recurve Novice Men
WALSH Jake    47D  Compound Experienced Men

2098 Queen Mary CAO KaiCheng    49C  Longbow Novice Men
CHING Ngai    48C  Longbow Novice Men
MIAH Harun    46C  Recurve Experienced Men
WONG Michael    47C  Barebow Experienced Men

2114 Nottingham Trent KELSEY Harriet    54A  Recurve Experienced Women
MORRIS-JONES Joshua    52A  Recurve Experienced Men
WRIGHT Adam    53A  Recurve Experienced Men

2133 Ulster ENGLISH Chris    55A  Recurve Experienced Men
MURDOCK Hollie    56A  Recurve Experienced Women

2289 Portsmouth SALISBURY Aspen    59D  Recurve Experienced Women

2324 Manchester Met WOODCOCK Helen    60D  Longbow Experienced Women
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2368 Newcastle MILLINGTON Leah    52B  Barebow Experienced Women
MILN Gwendolen    50B  Recurve Novice Women
ROGERS Shoshone    51B  Barebow Experienced Women
ULOTH Alice    53B  Barebow Experienced Women

2373 Bristol BAILEY Alice    11D  Barebow Experienced Women
BLACK Will    4D  Recurve Experienced Men
BRISTOW Manon    6D  Recurve Experienced Women
DUCROZ Mathilde    13D  Longbow Experienced Women
EARLE Harry    5D  Recurve Experienced Men
GHETTI Pierre    3D  Recurve Experienced Men
HUTCHINSON Ben    9D  Barebow Experienced Men
KNIBB Illaria    10D  Barebow Experienced Women
MCBRIDE Cat    8D  Recurve Novice Women
THORPE Xander    12D  Barebow Novice Men
WILDE Izzy    7D  Recurve Novice Women
WILLIAMS Alex    2D  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHAN Austin    1D  Recurve Experienced Men

2381 Royal Holloway PUNJABI Shauna    60B  Recurve Experienced Women

2384 Northampton ALVAREZ Charlie    59C  Recurve Experienced Men

2454 Coventry ANDERSON Ryan    38C  Compound Experienced Men
BOSMANS David    36C  Recurve Novice Men
KIYANI Haisum    34C  Recurve Novice Men
POWELL Hannah    33C  Recurve Experienced Women
SHARDOW Benjamin    37C  Recurve Novice Men
THOMPSON Ben    32C  Recurve Experienced Men
ZHANG Bo    35C  Recurve Novice Men

2470 Lincoln ELVES Aidan    61A  Compound Experienced Men
HURSHAM Sofia    61C  Recurve Experienced Women
ROPER Shannon    61D  Recurve Novice Women
WRIGHT Liam    61B  Compound Experienced Men

2490 Cardiff AMY Shimeld    49B  Barebow Novice Women
HUMPHREYS Joanne    48B  Recurve Experienced Women
IRWIN Jake    46B  Recurve Experienced Men
SLATTER Ashley    47B  Recurve Experienced Women

2499 UCLan GREEN Georgia Rae    56B  Recurve Experienced Women
KILGALLON Daniel    57B  Barebow Experienced Men

2628 Uwe GAMMACK Patrick    57D  Recurve Novice Men
MONAGHAN Tom      Compound Novice Men

268 Oxford BATES Adam    19B  Recurve Experienced Men
HARLEY Zoë    22B  Recurve Experienced Women
HENFREY Callum    17B  Recurve Experienced Men
PAVEY Chloe    27B  Recurve Novice Women
PEI Yang    18B  Recurve Experienced Men
PETTERS George    25B  Recurve Novice Men
PIGAIANI Chiara    24B  Recurve Experienced Women
POGORENII Ecaterina    23B  Recurve Experienced Women
WALBY Samuel    21B  Recurve Experienced Men
YUAN Ruoqi    26B  Recurve Novice Women

2737 Manchester TURNER Jasmine    58C  Barebow Experienced Women
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297 Brunel GALLOWAY Molly    36D  Recurve Experienced Women
KACZMAREK Martyna    38D  Recurve Novice Women
MEDINA Eisha Mae    39D  Recurve Novice Women
MIDDLETON Laura    40D  Recurve Novice Women
MOONEY James    41D  Barebow Experienced Men
STONEMAN Scott    37D  Recurve Novice Men

408 Southampton ANDERSON Callum      Longbow Experienced Men
BROWN Sophie    33D  Barebow Experienced Women
CHENERY Sebastian    35D  Longbow Experienced Men
JANMOHAMED Alexander    29D  Recurve Novice Men
JONES Niambh    32D  Recurve Novice Women
LOGAN Bethany    28D  Recurve Experienced Women
LUNIKA Alex    31D  Recurve Novice Men
MENDES PENA Miguel    30D  Recurve Novice Men
NEWLANDS Callum    27D  Recurve Experienced Men
WICKES Matthew    26D  Recurve Experienced Men

443 Cambridge ANCA-LUIZA Cotirlan      Barebow Novice Women
O'NEILL Matt    38A  Recurve Novice Men
PEARCE Abigail    41A  Compound Experienced Women
POVILONIS Rokas    39A  Recurve Novice Men
SPENCER Robert    37A  Recurve Experienced Men

717 Warwick BURNAGE Hannah    9A  Recurve Experienced Women
CHIU Wills    4A  Recurve Experienced Men
COLLINS Quinn    18A  Recurve Novice Women
CURTIS Sam    27A  Longbow Experienced Men
DAVISON Luc    14A  Recurve Novice Men
EDWARDS Megan    10A  Recurve Experienced Women
GARDNER James    6A  Recurve Experienced Men
GREEN Jodie    11A  Recurve Experienced Women
GUERIN Christopher    23A  Compound Experienced Men
HARRIET Sharp    26A  Barebow Novice Women
HEWITT Leigh    12A  Recurve Experienced Women
IRELAND James    2A  Recurve Experienced Men
MEHDI Zain    25A  Barebow Novice Men
NIX Robyn    20A  Recurve Novice Women
PARINA Noelito    22A  Compound Experienced Men
PARKER Max    15A  Recurve Novice Men
PATEL Sruti    19A  Recurve Novice Women
PHELPS Amy    17A  Recurve Novice Women
PURCHASE Megan    13A  Recurve Experienced Women
SEREMESIC Ramona    21A  Recurve Novice Women
VAN VELZEN Rens    24A  Barebow Experienced Men
WILLETT Kate    7A  Recurve Experienced Women
WOODGATE Christopher    3A  Recurve Experienced Men
WOODGATE James    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
YEUNG Yolanda    8A  Recurve Experienced Women
ZHOU Ryan    5A  Recurve Experienced Men

739 Birmingham ABRA Megan    24C  Recurve Experienced Women
GREEN Zara    31C  Compound Experienced Women
MATHER Aletheia    29C  Recurve Novice Women
MCDONALD Edward    26C  Recurve Novice Men
NI Zinan    23C  Recurve Experienced Men
PLATT Callum    30C  Compound Experienced Men
SMITH Cameron    28C  Recurve Novice Men
SO Ugo    22C  Recurve Experienced Men
WONG John    25C  Recurve Novice Men
YUEN LAU Tsz    27C  Recurve Novice Men
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808 Leeds ASAVACHAICHAN Nutt    33A  Recurve Novice Men
BRAXTON Tom    28A  Recurve Experienced Men
MIDDLETON-BAIRD Finn    29A  Recurve Experienced Men
PATEL Jake    34A  Recurve Novice Men
ROSE Phoebe    36A  Barebow Experienced Women
SWINTON Jessica    32A  Recurve Experienced Women
TIEN Henry    31A  Recurve Experienced Men
WANG Changsheng    30A  Recurve Experienced Men
WANG Yu-Chi    35A  Recurve Novice Women

816 Sheffield ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian    55C  Recurve Experienced Men
MOHAMMED Ahmad    56C  Recurve Experienced Men
WELLS Jack    54C  Recurve Experienced Men

858 Lancaster COX Peter    53D  Recurve Experienced Men
PHILLIPS James    52D  Recurve Experienced Men
PIOQUINTO Kobe    54D  Recurve Novice Men

896 Durham BARANOVSKIS Roman      Barebow Experienced Men
BOLD Dan    43C  Compound Experienced Men
LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte    39C  Recurve Experienced Women
MYERS-BENNETT Alexandra    40C  Recurve Experienced Women
TITTERINGTON Amy    41C  Recurve Experienced Women
WILLSON-DRUMMOND Mathilde    42C  Recurve Experienced Women

U1001 King’s College COSSEY Henry    58A  Longbow Experienced Men

U1004 Wolverhampton RIDES Connor    58B  Compound Experienced Men

U1007 Arts Bournemouth CHAPPELL Grace    59A  Compound Experienced Women

U1008 Edge Hill HUGHES Heather    60C  Recurve Experienced Women

U1009 Worcester PINE Phoebe      Compound Experienced Women
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Recurve Experienced Men

Qualification Round

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 1A WOODGATE James 717 279 / 1 290 / 1 291 / 1 57 21 860
2 1B EVANS Ben 1010 260 / 6 276 / 3 287 / 3 35 12 823
3 28A BRAXTON Tom 808 268 / 3 272 / 7 281 / 5 32 10 821
4 22C SO Ugo 739 258 / 9 278 / 2 279 / 6 32 6 815
5 3A WOODGATE Christopher 717 259 / 7 267 /12 288 / 2 35 7 814
6 6A GARDNER James 717 260 / 5 275 / 4 276 / 8 32 14 811
7 18B PEI Yang 268 270 / 2 266 /13 275 / 9 29 9 811
8 4A CHIU Wills 717 255 /11 269 /10 286 / 4 34 10 810
9 1C HARDING Max 1267 259 / 8 272 / 6 279 / 7 25 3 810

10 2C KELSEY Dominic 1267 261 / 4 274 / 5 271 /16 25 5 806
11 17B HENFREY Callum 268 252 /13 270 / 9 272 /13 29 13 794
12 43A ROWE Alex 1077 257 /10 265 /14 265 /21 24 10 787
13 30A WANG Changsheng 808 253 /12 259 /19 274 /11 21 7 786
14 4D BLACK Will 2373 246 /15 268 /11 272 /15 19 4 786
15 21B WALBY Samuel 268 239 /21 272 / 8 271 /17 19 4 782
16 27D NEWLANDS Callum 408 242 /18 263 /15 274 /12 21 7 779
17 2D WILLIAMS Alex 2373 248 /14 260 /18 269 /18 18 6 777
18 59C ALVAREZ Charlie 2384 240 /19 252 /23 274 /10 20 6 766
19 54C WELLS Jack 816 242 /17 252 /22 272 /14 19 5 766
20 35B DARBY Peter 1342 242 /16 249 /25 265 /20 20 4 756
21 2A IRELAND James 717 239 /20 249 /25 264 /23 16 4 752
22 23C NI Zinan 739 223 /28 261 /17 267 /19 16 7 751
23 3B WILD Adam 1010 227 /25 262 /16 255 /32 14 4 744
24 3D GHETTI Pierre 2373 225 /26 250 /24 264 /22 28 7 739
25 32C THOMPSON Ben 2454 225 /27 253 /21 259 /25 15 5 737
26 52A MORRIS-JONES Joshua 2114 238 /22 237 /35 257 /27 14 6 732
27 56C MOHAMMED Ahmad 816 231 /23 242 /33 257 /28 13 0 730
28 46B IRWIN Jake 2490 228 /24 242 /32 258 /26 17 4 728
29 1D ZHAN Austin 2373 212 /33 243 /31 256 /31 15 0 711
30 14D HAKE Simon 1186 218 /29 247 /27 243 /39 9 3 708
31 52D PHILLIPS James 858 210 /35 247 /27 240 /40 8 2 697
32 5A ZHOU Ryan 717 191 /46 245 /29 256 /30 12 3 692
33 53D COX Peter 858 208 /36 244 /30 235 /46 11 3 687
34 54B ZEMBSKI Leonard 1380 216 /30 228 /40 243 /38 11 2 687
35 28B TSANG Gavin 1373 207 /37 226 /41 244 /37 8 4 677
36 31A TIEN Henry 808 195 /43 222 /45 257 /28 7 2 674
37 46C MIAH Harun 2098 201 /39 235 /36 236 /44 9 1 672
38 36B CLARKE Daniel 1342 191 /45 229 /38 251 /35 14 3 671
39 15D ESPÍRITO SANTO Afonso 1186 196 /42 240 /34 235 /45 12 5 671
40 51C CRAWFORD Matthew 1255 192 /44 223 /44 254 /33 7 3 669
41 48D BACILA Bogdan 1865 216 /32 228 /39 223 /49 8 2 667
42 37A SPENCER Robert 443 206 /38 215 /49 244 /36 12 3 665
43 55A ENGLISH Chris 2133 198 /41 214 /50 238 /42 11 2 650
44 2B CURSON Kieran 1010 210 /34 217 /47 221 /51 9 2 648
45 29A MIDDLETON-BAIRD Finn 808 199 /40 224 /43 222 /50 3 2 645
46 5D EARLE Harry 2373 189 /47 215 /48 238 /43 8 4 642
47 55C ESHRAGHI-YAZDI Kian 816 167 /49 234 /37 233 /47 6 1 634
48 26D WICKES Matthew 408 180 /48 212 /51 239 /41 7 3 631
49 53A WRIGHT Adam 2114 216 /31 183 /53 225 /48 5 0 624
50 44A BURDETT Daniel 1916 131 /52 225 /42 253 /34 14 3 609
51 49D TAYLOR Philip 1865 166 /50 222 /46 212 /53 8 1 600
52 50C BAXTER Logan 1255 152 /51 185 /52 216 /52 5 0 553
53 19B BATES Adam 268 0 257 /20 263 /24 8 1 520
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Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 5C PIPER Louisa 1267 271 / 1 280 / 1 289 / 1 43 11 840
2 39C LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 264 / 2 278 / 2 284 / 2 37 10 826
3 60A RAWLINGS Lauren 1906 260 / 4 269 / 5 279 / 5 34 10 808
4 7C EVANS Hannah 1267 258 / 5 271 / 4 279 / 6 33 9 808
5 60B PUNJABI Shauna 2381 262 / 3 263 / 9 278 / 7 26 13 803
6 9A BURNAGE Hannah 717 256 / 6 267 / 6 277 / 8 23 7 800
7 5B EDGELEY Ffion 1010 253 / 7 266 / 7 280 / 4 26 5 799
8 60C HUGHES Heather U1008 243 /10 274 / 3 274 / 9 26 7 791
9 42D HOMER Natasha 203 249 / 8 265 / 8 271 /13 21 5 785

10 4C CHARD Charlotte 1267 242 /11 260 /11 280 / 3 27 6 782
11 22B HARLEY Zoë 268 247 / 9 253 /13 273 /10 19 9 773
12 23B POGORENII Ecaterina 268 226 /17 263 /10 272 /12 19 8 761
13 48B HUMPHREYS Joanne 2490 232 /14 252 /15 267 /15 17 4 751
14 56B GREEN Georgia Rae 2499 226 /18 252 /14 267 /14 19 7 745
15 54A KELSEY Harriet 2114 236 /12 248 /16 257 /23 12 0 741
16 6D BRISTOW Manon 2373 232 /13 244 /20 262 /19 15 5 738
17 6B SALISBURY Catrina 1010 227 /16 260 /12 247 /27 16 4 734
18 11A GREEN Jodie 717 230 /15 225 /33 272 /11 16 4 727
19 37B MEYER Johanna 1342 224 /19 238 /25 258 /22 13 6 720
20 7B VADHER Jennika 1010 208 /24 245 /19 263 /17 13 4 716
21 12A HEWITT Leigh 717 204 /25 246 /18 265 /16 12 3 715
22 8C EYRES Elizabeth 1267 202 /28 240 /24 263 /18 15 3 705
23 16D DEVAUD Laura 1186 222 /20 241 /21 242 /31 11 1 705
24 40C MYERS-BENNETT Alexandra 896 203 /27 241 /22 256 /25 13 4 700
25 41C TITTERINGTON Amy 896 215 /21 240 /23 244 /29 11 2 699
26 56A MURDOCK Hollie 2133 213 /22 235 /26 248 /26 9 0 696
27 8A YEUNG Yolanda 717 203 /26 227 /32 246 /28 12 3 676
28 10A EDWARDS Megan 717 211 /23 228 /31 233 /35 7 2 672
29 6C GARNER Annabel 1267 175 /32 228 /29 259 /21 13 3 662
30 17D JAGANNATH Sadhana 1186 194 /30 228 /30 230 /37 7 3 652
31 59D SALISBURY Aspen 2289 172 /33 234 /28 239 /32 13 3 645
32 7A WILLETT Kate 717 189 /31 219 /35 234 /34 8 2 642
33 47B SLATTER Ashley 2490 195 /29 185 /39 220 /41 8 0 600
34 55D MCARTHUR Joanna 199 164 /36 211 /36 223 /40 5 2 598
35 32A SWINTON Jessica 808 150 /39 222 /34 212 /42 9 2 584
36 4B MEARS Rebecca 1010 170 /34 177 /41 227 /38 3 2 574
37 33C POWELL Hannah 2454 113 /41 210 /37 243 /30 5 1 566
38 42C WILLSON-DRUMMOND Mathilde 896 155 /38 182 /40 223 /39 8 5 560
39 13A PURCHASE Megan 717 158 /37 173 /43 205 /43 3 0 536
40 28D LOGAN Bethany 408 104 /42 187 /38 239 /33 3 1 530
41 36D GALLOWAY Molly 297 168 /35 129 /44 231 /36 6 1 528
42 24C ABRA Megan 739 0 246 /17 257 /24 11 4 503
43 24B PIGAIANI Chiara 268 0 235 /27 261 /20 8 2 496
44 38B SCOTT Jemima 1342 150 /40 174 /42 170 /44 1 0 494
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 30C PLATT Callum 739 288 / 2 291 / 2 296 / 2 68 28 875
2 47D WALSH Jake 203 283 / 3 293 / 1 297 / 1 64 29 873
3 58B RIDES Connor U1004 290 / 1 285 / 4 294 / 4 61 19 869
4 14C CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267 279 / 5 290 / 3 294 / 3 60 26 863
5 59B KOZERA Michal 1568 282 / 4 281 / 8 293 / 5 59 22 856
6 46A HARGREAVES Rob 1077 279 / 6 281 / 9 290 / 6 46 12 850
7 38C ANDERSON Ryan 2454 272 / 8 283 / 6 288 / 8 42 13 843
8 53C POWELL Rory 1255 270 / 9 282 / 7 290 / 7 42 16 842
9 23A GUERIN Christopher 717 270 /10 284 / 5 286 / 9 44 19 840

10 22A PARINA Noelito 717 275 / 7 279 /10 283 /10 44 9 837
11 12B GUERRIERO Francesco 1010 263 /12 276 /11 280 /11 30 12 819
12 43C BOLD Dan 896 266 /11 262 /12 269 /12 24 7 797
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 59A CHAPPELL Grace U1007 286 / 1 288 / 1 297 / 1 63 30 871
2 56D STEWART Josephine 199 274 / 2 282 / 2 292 / 3 47 13 848
3 15C HUNTER Holly 1267 265 / 4 279 / 3 276 / 5 41 19 820
4 30B BARRETT-REES Grace 1373 273 / 3 274 / 5 281 / 6 36 10 828
5 13B MARSH Jordanna 1010 254 / 6 275 / 4 293 / 2 41 19 822
6 31C GREEN Zara 739 262 / 5 270 / 7 286 / 4 31 12 818
7 41A PEARCE Abigail 443 240 / 7 271 / 6 273 / 7 22 5 784

  PINE Phoebe U1009 DNS
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 24A VAN VELZEN Rens 717 180 / 3 233 / 1 233 / 2 8 2 646
2 17C WATERS Matt 1267 196 / 1 201 / 3 239 / 1 9 1 636
3 18C KENNETT Ewan 1267 172 / 4 208 / 2 221 / 6 2 0 601
4 55B BARNETT Henry 1380 192 / 2 174 / 6 215 / 7 5 0 581
5 57B KILGALLON Daniel 2499 141 / 6 185 / 5 224 / 5 5 3 550
6 16C PHYPERS Isaac 1267 150 / 5 170 / 7 227 / 4 3 1 547
7 32B THOMAS Oliver 1373 86 /12 196 / 4 228 / 3 5 1 510
8 51D DUNNE Eoin 1865 116 / 9 153 / 8 173 /10 0 0 442
9 9D HUTCHINSON Ben 2373 122 / 7 131 /10 183 / 9 4 2 436

10 47C WONG Michael 2098 110 /10 122 /12 200 / 8 2 0 432
11 41D MOONEY James 297 110 /10 144 / 9 168 /11 3 0 422
12 22D PRICE Keiran 1186 119 / 8 125 /11 162 /12 4 2 406
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 10D KNIBB Illaria 2373 163 / 2 212 / 1 235 / 1 3 0 610
2 20C PANESAR Simran 1267 170 / 1 197 / 2 224 / 3 11 5 591
3 58C TURNER Jasmine 2737 140 / 4 179 / 5 213 / 5 5 1 532
4 52B MILLINGTON Leah 2368 117 / 7 189 / 3 216 / 4 1 0 522
5 11D BAILEY Alice 2373 117 / 7 179 / 4 212 / 6 5 2 508
6 19C EVANS Rosemary 1267 140 / 5 138 / 7 229 / 2 4 1 507
7 53B ULOTH Alice 2368 152 / 3 128 /10 175 / 8 2 0 455
8 23D TUDORACHE Ana Maria 1186 80 /11 149 / 6 177 / 7 2 1 406
9 14B HUBBERT Lucy 1010 131 / 6 135 / 8 133 /10 1 0 399

10 51B ROGERS Shoshone 2368 98 /10 132 / 9 131 /12 2 0 361
11 36A ROSE Phoebe 808 99 / 9 112 /11 150 / 9 1 0 361
12 33D BROWN Sophie 408 58 /12 79 /13 133 /10 1 0 270
13 24D SERGEEV Elisavetha 1186 0 101 /12 125 /13 1 0 226
14 33B BUCK Hannah 1373 44 /13 26 /14 88 /14 0 0 158
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Longbow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 58A COSSEY Henry U1001 141 / 1 176 / 1 216 / 1 4 2 533
2 35D CHENERY Sebastian 408 87 / 2 129 / 2 141 / 2 1 0 357
3 27A CURTIS Sam 717 69 / 3 123 / 3 95 / 4 0 0 287
4 34B HURLEY Connor Blake 1373 69 / 3 77 / 4 127 / 3 2 0 273
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Longbow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 16B AXUP Katie 1010 123 / 1 155 / 1 138 / 1 4 0 416
2 60D WOODCOCK Helen 2324 78 / 2 101 / 2 131 / 2 0 0 310
3 13D DUCROZ Mathilde 2373 52 / 3 87 / 3 112 / 3 1 0 251
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Recurve Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 14A DAVISON Luc 717 207 / 2 228 / 2 256 / 2 10 4 691
2 36C BOSMANS David 2454 199 / 4 218 / 5 255 / 3 12 1 672
3 34A PATEL Jake 808 197 / 5 221 / 4 241 / 6 11 3 659
4 42B SIN Matthew 201 192 / 7 221 / 3 246 / 4 10 3 659
5 18D MOORE Thomas 1186 208 / 1 214 / 7 235 / 9 8 4 657
6 54D PIOQUINTO Kobe 858 190 /10 234 / 1 226 /15 7 2 650
7 52C COOPER Daniel 1255 191 / 9 194 /16 258 / 1 9 0 643
8 25C WONG John 739 206 / 3 200 /12 236 / 8 12 3 642
9 27C YUEN LAU Tsz 739 183 /11 213 / 8 245 / 5 6 2 641

10 9B PATEL Hari 1010 195 / 6 195 /15 239 / 7 5 2 629
11 30D MENDES PENA Miguel 408 183 /12 200 /13 229 /12 8 0 612
12 10C AHMED Mohammed Ismael 1267 169 /16 215 / 6 227 /14 11 3 611
13 35C ZHANG Bo 2454 191 / 8 210 / 9 209 /22 9 2 610
14 39A POVILONIS Rokas 443 166 /19 203 /11 235 /10 6 0 604
15 31D LUNIKA Alex 408 180 /13 204 /10 217 /16 11 4 601
16 26C MCDONALD Edward 739 163 /20 200 /14 208 /23 3 1 571
17 15A PARKER Max 717 155 /21 191 /17 214 /19 1 1 560
18 9C JENNINGS Kieran 1267 137 /23 189 /18 231 /11 2 1 557
19 45A AMBROSE Dave 1077 175 /14 161 /24 216 /17 4 2 552
20 11C CASEY Robert 1267 172 /15 178 /21 192 /27 2 0 542
21 8B LLOYD Haydn 1010 169 /16 152 /28 214 /18 7 2 535
22 57D GAMMACK Patrick 2628 153 /22 169 /23 213 /20 1 0 535
23 29D JANMOHAMED Alexander 408 110 /30 180 /20 228 /13 6 1 518
24 19D ALLEN David 1186 130 /25 186 /19 189 /28 7 4 505
25 50D WITTY Oliver 1865 120 /28 175 /22 198 /24 1 0 493
26 43D STOREY Tom 203 137 /23 154 /27 188 /29 1 0 479
27 39B CHAKKIWALA Nasser 1342 123 /27 152 /29 186 /30 3 0 461
28 28C SMITH Cameron 739 97 /31 155 /26 194 /26 2 1 446
29 38A O'NEILL Matt 443 112 /29 136 /31 196 /25 3 1 444
30 33A ASAVACHAICHAN Nutt 808 167 /18 118 /34 159 /32 1 1 444
31 25B PETTERS George 268 79 /33 143 /30 212 /21 1 0 434
32 34C KIYANI Haisum 2454 66 /34 157 /25 161 /31 2 0 384
33 37C SHARDOW Benjamin 2454 123 /26 120 /33 135 /33 5 1 378
34 37D STONEMAN Scott 297 93 /32 135 /32 134 /34 3 2 362
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Recurve Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 21A SEREMESIC Ramona 717 226 / 1 237 / 2 262 / 1 13 4 725
2 17A PHELPS Amy 717 195 / 2 220 / 3 260 / 2 12 3 675
3 20A NIX Robyn 717 181 / 4 237 / 1 227 / 6 11 3 645
4 10B SYMANOWSKI Anna 1010 189 / 3 217 / 4 206 /13 7 4 612
5 11B NOBLE Ellie 1010 163 / 8 208 / 5 239 / 3 8 4 610
6 21D LEELAKANOK Thanaya 1186 180 / 5 167 /10 239 / 4 4 1 586
7 7D WILDE Izzy 2373 167 / 7 177 / 8 225 / 8 6 1 569
8 48A HIRD Megan 1916 142 /12 177 / 7 210 /12 5 3 529
9 27B PAVEY Chloe 268 124 /15 175 / 9 225 / 7 4 1 524

10 26B YUAN Ruoqi 268 171 / 6 143 /15 197 /15 6 0 511
11 20D BLEECK Emma 1186 140 /13 142 /16 228 / 5 5 1 510
12 18A COLLINS Quinn 717 136 /14 158 /13 211 /10 8 1 505
13 50A ELLIS-BAUMBER Lydia 1916 119 /16 166 /11 211 /11 4 1 496
14 19A PATEL Sruti 717 158 / 9 142 /16 186 /18 2 1 486
15 13C GREEN Emily 1267 148 /10 177 / 6 152 /21 4 0 477
16 29C MATHER Aletheia 739 99 /18 162 /12 214 / 9 6 2 475
17 49A SEMADENI Cal 1916 102 /17 141 /18 201 /14 3 0 444
18 40D MIDDLETON Laura 297 83 /21 140 /19 196 /16 2 0 419
19 38D KACZMAREK Martyna 297 92 /20 131 /21 193 /17 2 1 416
20 50B MILN Gwendolen 2368 96 /19 153 /14 165 /19 2 1 414
21 29B JORDAN Rebecca 1373 145 /11 139 /20 86 /25 2 0 370
22 8D MCBRIDE Cat 2373 48 /25 94 /24 154 /20 4 1 296
23 35A WANG Yu-Chi 808 60 /22 103 /23 132 /22 1 0 295
24 39D MEDINA Eisha Mae 297 52 /23 111 /22 86 /24 1 1 249
25 32D JONES Niambh 408 52 /23 72 /25 104 /23 0 0 228
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 31B DEEMING Dante 1373 249 / 1 264 / 1 276 / 1 21 6 789
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Compound Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 44B VISSER Sophie 201 178 / 1 243 / 1 242 / 1 13 5 663
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 41B MASKELL Joe 1342 120 / 2 162 / 1 206 / 1 4 0 488
2 12D THORPE Xander 2373 128 / 1 135 / 2 166 / 3 1 0 429
3 25A MEHDI Zain 717 51 / 3 112 / 3 167 / 2 3 1 330
4 45B FERGUSSON James 201 7 / 4 79 / 4 109 / 4 0 0 195
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Barebow Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 15B ILIA Sediq 1010 186 / 1 193 / 1 216 / 1 7 2 595
2 51A MILLIE Strickland 1916 184 / 2 154 / 3 198 / 2 2 0 536
3 49B AMY Shimeld 2490 156 / 3 153 / 4 188 / 4 2 0 497
4 26A HARRIET Sharp 717 121 / 4 161 / 2 190 / 3 4 1 472
5 25D SOPHIE Lodge 1186 104 / 5 129 / 5 175 / 5 0 0 408
6 47A EL Green 1077 55 / 6 83 / 6 153 / 6 1 1 291
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Lilleshall National Sports
& Conferencing Centre,
TF10 9AT

12 Jun 2022

BUCS Outdoor Championships Day 2 (WA900)

Longbow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 90 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 48C CHING Ngai 2098 92 / 1 108 / 1 129 / 1 1 0 329
2 49C CAO KaiCheng 2098 20 / 3 51 / 2 119 / 2 2 1 190
3 21C KHAN Abdullah 1267 62 / 2 37 / 3 65 / 3 0 0 164
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